Position

Collection System/Safety
Manager

Leadperson Line Worker

Line Maintenance. Worker,
Grade Il

Line Maintenance. Worker,
Grade |

Line Maintenance. Worker,
Grade |

Collection System/Safety
Manager

Other Positions Held Special District

Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary
District (Marin)

Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary
District (Marin)
Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary
District (Marin)
Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary
District (Marin)
Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary
District (Marin)

Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary
District (Marin)

Department

Collections

Collections

Collections

Collections

Collections

Collections

Total Wages

$155,164

$94,121

$85,545

$76,660

$59,841

$16,144

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$33,144
$34,667
$25,462
$33,411

$13,750

$4,965



