Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Collection System/Safety Manager		Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary District (Marin)	Collections	\$155,164	\$33,144
Leadperson Line Worker		Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary District (Marin)	Collections	\$94,121	\$34,667
Line Maintenance. Worker, Grade II		Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary District (Marin)	Collections	\$85,545	\$25,462
Line Maintenance. Worker, Grade I		Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary District (Marin)	Collections	\$76,660	\$33,411
Line Maintenance. Worker, Grade I		Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary District (Marin)	Collections	\$59,841	\$13,750
Collection System/Safety Manager		Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary District (Marin)	Collections	\$16,144	\$4,965